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APPENDIX 1 

PLANNING APPLICATIONS FOR CONSIDERATION   

11 September 2023 
 

 
 

  

The following planning applications have been submitted in the last week at the Governance of 11th September:  
 
 

Plan Ref  Description Address  Date 
Requested 

Expiry 
Date 

Determination 
Date 

Case Officer  

23/02625/HOU Single storey extension over 
existing single storey bedsit 
dwelling and associated 
alterations to garden areas 

5A West Grove Baildon West 
Yorkshire BD17 5EN 

Thu 20 Jul 2023 
 

Thu 10 Aug 
2023 

Mon 11 Sep 2023 

 

Hannah Cook 

 

23/02329/FUL Construction of surface 
mounted industrial storage 
canopy anchored to existing 
hardstanding 

Marston House Otley Road 
Charlestown Baildon West 
Yorkshire BD17 7JR 
 

Mon 31 Jul 
2023 

Mon 21 Aug 
2023 

Wed 20 Sep 2023 Lucie Fillingham 

23/02638/HVC Variation of Condition 2 
(approved plans) of planning 
permission 22/02625/HOU for 
double storey side extension 
to replace existing attached 
garage: To substitute drawing 
P-103 Rev A (proposed plans 
and elevations) with updated 
drawing P103 Rev D 
 

Holmfield West Lane Baildon 
West Yorkshire BD17 5HD 

Wed 09 Aug 
2023 

Wed 30 Aug 
2023 

Tue 12 Sep 2023 

 

To be assigned 
to an officer 

 

Plan Ref  Description Address  Date 
Requested 

Expiry 
Date 

Determination 
Date 

Case Officer  

https://planning.bradford.gov.uk/online-applications/applicationDetails.do?activeTab=summary&keyVal=RXY360DHGEZ00&prevPage=inTray
https://planning.bradford.gov.uk/online-applications/applicationDetails.do?activeTab=summary&keyVal=RXY360DHGEZ00&prevPage=inTray
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https://planning.bradford.gov.uk/online-applications/applicationDetails.do?activeTab=summary&keyVal=RXZPBGDHGFW00&prevPage=inTray
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23/02676/LBC Proposed ground floor 
connecting door to allow 
conversion of 2 No dwellings 
into 1 No single dwelling house 

27 and 27A Station Road 
Baildon West Yorkshire BD17 
6NW 

Mon 07 Aug 
2023 

 

Mon 28 Aug 
2023 

Wed 13 Sep 2023 Hannah Cook 

23/02803/HOU Single storey rear extension 9 Tentercroft West Lane 
Baildon West Yorkshire BD17 
5EX 

Thu 10 Aug 
2023 

Thu 31 Aug 
2023 

Fri 22 Sep 2023 Lucie Fillingham 

 

23/02304/FUL Residential development of 9 
units 

Baildon Mills Northgate 
Baildon West Yorkshire 

Mon 14 Aug 
2023 

Mon 04 Sep 
2023 

Thu 05 Oct 2023 

 

Paul Verity 

 

23/02946/HOU Two storey side extension Oakleigh Lodge West Lane 
Baildon West Yorkshire BD17 
5DL 

Tue 15 Aug 
2023 

Tue 05 Sep 
2023 

Tue 03 Oct 2023 

 

Heather Flack 

23/02975/HOU First floor rear extension 2 Greencliffe Avenue Baildon 
West Yorkshire BD17 5AF 

Wed 16 Aug 
2023 

Wed 06 Sep 
2023 

Wed 04 Oct 2023 To be assigned 
to an officer 

DC/4705/RZKV1XDH0UB00 Construction of single storey 
rear extension of the following 
dimensions: Depth of 
proposed extension from rear 
wall of original dwelling house: 
4.000m Maximum height of 
proposed extension: 3.350m 
Height to eaves of proposed 
extension: 2.400m 

35 Oakfield Drive Baildon 
West Yorkshire BD17 6AW 

Fri 18 Aug 2023 

 
Fri 08 Sep 
2023 

Tue 26 Sep 2023 

 
Aleema Aziz 

 

23/02903/FUL Garage and stable block Hope Farm Green Lane 
Baildon West Yorkshire BD17 
5AR 

Mon 21 Aug 
2023 

Mon 11 Sep 
2023 

Fri 29 Sep 2023 

 

Thomas Smart 

 

 

https://planning.bradford.gov.uk/online-applications/applicationDetails.do?activeTab=summary&keyVal=RY3EXKDH0LY00&prevPage=inTray
https://planning.bradford.gov.uk/online-applications/applicationDetails.do?activeTab=summary&keyVal=RY3EXKDH0LY00&prevPage=inTray
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https://planning.bradford.gov.uk/online-applications/applicationDetails.do?activeTab=summary&keyVal=RZHK5VDH0IL00&prevPage=inTray
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https://planning.bradford.gov.uk/online-applications/applicationDetails.do?activeTab=summary&keyVal=RZHK5VDH0IL00&prevPage=inTray
https://planning.bradford.gov.uk/online-applications/applicationDetails.do?activeTab=summary&keyVal=RZHK5VDH0IL00&prevPage=inTray
https://planning.bradford.gov.uk/online-applications/applicationDetails.do?activeTab=summary&keyVal=RZHK5VDH0IL00&prevPage=inTray
https://planning.bradford.gov.uk/online-applications/applicationDetails.do?activeTab=summary&keyVal=RZHK5VDH0IL00&prevPage=inTray
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